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Part code

10.271037149

10.271037121

10.271037167

10.271037185

10.271037201

10.271037229

10.271037247

Diameter
mm

Rope @ range
mm

16
13
18-20
22
24-26
28-30

32-35

Solid Wire Rope Thimble Croshy S-412

Product information

Fits pin for open wire rope socket, boom pendant clevis and wedge socket.

Features: Greater protection against wear and deformation of the wire rope eye giving longer service life.
Material: Cast Ductile Iron.

Marking: Manufacturer's symbol.
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Weight
kg

0.28
1.05
2.47
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